TCC & WCD FEE SHEET

Fee of \$150.00

ROOMS	FULL TIME 100+ hrs	¹ / ₂ DAY FEE /GRANT255.0 50-99hrs	PART TIME PER DAY	HOURLY RATE 3 OR LESS HOURS	PARENT PORTION
INFANTS 3M – 12M	\$1164.00 (Subsidy 266) (Grant 883)	\$846.50/317.50 (Subsidy prorated) (Grant prorated)	\$100.00 PER DAY	\$25.00 PER HR	\$15.00
TODDLER RM1 12M – 19Y	\$1164.00 (Subsidy 266) (Grant 883)	\$846.50/317.50 (Subsidy prorated) (Grant prorated)	\$100.00 PER DAY	\$25.00 PER HR	\$15.00
TODDLER RM2 19M – 3Y	\$1054.00 (Subsidy 266) (Grant 709)	\$736.50/255.50 (Subsidy pro2ated) (Grant prorated)	\$85.00 PER DAY	\$25.00 PER HR	\$79.00
PRESCHOOL 3Y – 5Y	\$1049.00 75.00BUSING Based on 12 months (Subsidy 266) (Grant 626)	3Y-4Y \$731.50/225.50 (Subsidy prorated) (Grant prorated) 4Y+ \$731.50/225.50 (Subsidy prorated) (Grant prorated)		\$20.00 PER HR	\$157.00 OR \$232.00 WITH BUS
KINDER	\$1046.00 + 75.00 BUSING Based on 12 months (Subsidy 266) (Grant 626) Based on Avg. 100	\$728.50/225.50 (Subsidy prorated) (Grant prorated)	½ day Kinder \$80.00 PER DAY	\$20.00 PER HR	\$154.00 OR \$229.00 WITH BUS
KINDER	hrs. \$696.00 + 75.00 BUSING Based on 12 months (Subsidy 366) Based on Avg. 50 hrs.		Full day Kinder \$75.00 per day		\$330.00 OR \$405.00 WITH BUS
OOSC 6Y AND UP	\$696.00 + 75.00 BUSING Based on 12 months (Subsidy 366)		\$75.00 PER DAY	\$20.00 PER HR	\$330.00 OR \$405.00 WITH BUS
KINDER FULL DAY & OOSC SUMMER FEE JULY & AUG	\$1070.00 (Subsidy 644)	- WE CARE D	\$75.00 PER DAY	\$20.00 PER HR	\$426.00